
9th October, 2023 10th October, 2023

WELCOME TO
UNIGE!

Tomorrow’s Research ANd Science
InnoVATION in student’s  start-ups 



Directions to UNIGE 

Take Tram #15 (brown) at “Genève Cornavin” in the direction of Grand-Lancy,
Palettes. Get off at “Uni-Mail”, head southwest on Bd du Pont-d'Arve toward
Quai Ernest-Ansermet for 210m. Turn right onto Quai Ernest-Ansermet and walk
for 600m. The building is on your right side.
Take Tram #19 (yellow) at “Genève Cornavin” in the direction of Onex, cité. Get
off at “Sainte-Clotilde”, head southeast on Bd Carl-Vogt toward Av. de Sainte-
Clotilde for 29m. Turn right onto Av. de Sainte-Clotilde for 180m. Turn left onto
Quai Ernest-Ansermet and walk for 100m. The building is on your left side.
Take Tram #14 (purple) at “Genève Cornavin” in the direction of Bernex, Vailly.
Get off at “Jonction”. Head southwest on Rue des Deux-Ponts toward Rue du
Vélodrome for 160m. Turn left onto Quai Ernest-Ansermet and walk for 350m.
The building is on your left side.

from Geneva Station to Sciences II

Faculté des Sciences, Sciences 2
Quai Ernest Ansermet 30, 1205 Geneva



Directions to UNIGE 
from Hôtel Le Prince to Sciences II

Take Bus #35 (gray) at “Uni-Mail” in the direction of Genève, Sainte-Clotilde. Get
off at “Sainte-Clotilde”. Head southeast on Bd Carl-Vogt toward Av. de Sainte-
Clotilde for 29m. Turn right onto Av. de Sainte-Clotilde for 180m. Turn left onto
Quai Ernest-Ansermet and walk for 100m. The building is on your left side.
Head south on Rue des Voisins toward Bd du Pont-d'Arve for 55m. Turn right
onto Bd du Pont-d'Arve for 220m. Continue onto Bd Carl-Vogt for 42m. Take the
crosswalk for 280m and turn right onto Quai Ernest-Ansermet for 600. The
building is on your right side. 

Faculté des Sciences, Sciences 2
Quai Ernest Ansermet 30, 1205 Geneva



DAY 1: ARRIVAL, ACQUAINTANCE & SPEECH

13:45
Quai Ernest-Ansermet 30

Reception
Faculty of science, Sciences 2, hall

14:00
Julien Levallois, University of Geneva
Fiona Thonier, 4EU+
Zahra Kahrizi, Bożena Klodova, Charles University

Welcome

14:10 Round Table: Who are you ? 

14:20
Julien Levallois, University of Geneva

UNIGE ecosystem

14:30
Christina Hertel, University of Geneva, GSEM

Responsible Entrepreneurship

14:50
Raluca Flükiger, Unitec

Few words on Technology Transfer

15:10 Eric Ménétré, dEEGtal
Iris Crassee, RefFIT

Startup Experience Sharing 

15:40 Coffee Break

16:10 Johanna Schwarz, Heidelberg University
Julien Levallois, University of Geneva

Business Canvas Model

18:00
Transition, hotel check in, …

End of workshop

18:30
-20:00

Apéro!
Bar de la Plage
Bd Carl-Vogt 44

9 - 10 October 2023  |  University of Geneva, Sciences 2
Quai Ernest Ansermet 30, 1205 Geneva

Working Program
subject to change



DAY 2: VISIT, PRESENTATION & CLOSURE

8:15 Meet at “Uni-Mail” tram stop

9:00
Nour Riad, Fongit

Visit Fongit Incubator

11:30 Johanna Schwarz, Heidelberg University
Julien Levallois, University of Geneva

Business Canvas Model, group work (lunch included)

15:00 Short oral presentation by each group/individual with feedbacks
and Q&A

Group Presentations

16:15
Everyone

Wrap up

16:30 Goodbye

9 - 10 October 2023  |  University of Geneva, Sciences 2
Quai Ernest Ansermet 30, 1205 Geneva

Working Program
subject to change



Other
informations

Reimbursement 
Please provide your receipts to:

Faculty of Sciences 
Albertov 6, 12000 Praha 2 – Czech Republic 
VAT: CZ00216208

**The maximum subsidy will be 120 EUR per night. 
**Students from Ukraine please contact Swietlana Dachno 

02

Hôtel Le Prince
01 Rue des Voisins 16, 1205 Genève

+41  22 303 12 10

FONGIT Incubator
04 Rte de la Galaise 34, 1228 Plan-les-Ouates

+41  22 552 30 00

Julien Levallois                Fiona Thonier
05 +41  22 379 08 67                                     +41 22 379 97 33

julien.levallois@unige.ch                     fiona.thonier@unige.ch

Bar de la Plage
03 Bd Carl-Vogt 44, 1205 Genève

+41  22 321 75 25

mailto:Swietlana.Dachno@adm.uw.edu.pl

